DO 9847
MF-2 MF-3
TP471D1
TP471D
TP471D0
TP471
DO9847 is a multifunctional  handheld board instrument and datalogger.
It is provided with a 128x64 pixel (56x38 mm) graphic display and three

Calibration uncertainty: <5%
Working range: 0…50°C
Ordering codes
DO 9847K: The kit is provided with multifunctional instrument, 9CPRS232 serial
output cable, 4 1.5V alkaline batteries, instruction manual and carrying case.
Modules and probes have to be ordered separately .
9CPRS232: Female/female sub D 9 pole extension cable for RS232C (null
modem).
DeltaLog3: Software for downloading and PC data management.
SICRAM modules for DO9847
TP471: Module for PRT sensors, 4 wire input, the user can connect Pt 25, 100,
500Platinum sensor  temperature probe. The probe Callendar - Van Dusen
parameters can be stored and the probe can be calibrated.
TP471D0: Module for thermocouple sensors, 1 input, without compensation of
cold joint, 2 wire copper made output cable, length  1.5m for connection with
thermocouple, cold joint at 0°C inside ice. Thermocouples type K-J-E-T-N-
R-S-B can be connected.
TP471D: Module for thermocouple with 1 MINIATURE connector. Thermocou-
ples type K-J-E-T-N-R-S-B can be connected.
TP741D1: Module for thermocouple with 2 MINIATURE connector. Two thermo-
couples type K-J-E-T-N-R-S-B can be connected, same kind of thermo-
couple, even if different shape. ‘K’ probes available in the price-list can be
connected to TP471D0, TP471D and TP471D1 SICRAM modules.
VP472: Module for connecting  pyranometers or albedometers
VP473: Module for  reading continuous voltage ±20Vdc. Input impedance: 1MΩ.
IP472: Module for reading continuous current  0…24mA. Input impedance: 25Ω.
PP471: Module for measuring pressure. All the TP704 and TP705 series probes
can be connected.
Probes equipped with SICRAM modules
 TEMPERATURE PROBES
TP472I: Immersion probe, Pt100 sensor. Tube Ø 3 mm, length 300 mm. 4 wire
cable, length 2 m.
TP473P: Penetration probe, Pt100 wire sensor. Tube Ø4 mm, length 150 mm. 4
wire cable, length 2 m.
TP474C: Contact probe, Pt100 thin fi lm sensor. Tube Ø4 mm, length 230 mm,
contact surface Ø 5 mm. 4 wire cable, length 2 m.
All temperature probes fi tted, with SICRAM module at the series TP47…
may me connected.
 RELATIVE HUMIDITY AND TEMPERATURE PROBES
HP472AC: Combined relative humidity and temperature probe, dimensions
Ø 26x170 mm. 2m connecting cable.
HP572AC: Combined relative humidity and temperature probe, K thermocouple
sensor. Dimensions Ø 26x170 mm. 2 m connecting cable.
HP473AC: Combined relative humidity and temperature probe. Handgrip size
Ø 26x130 mm, probe Ø 14x110 mm. 2 m connecting cable.
HP474AC: Combined relative humidity and temperature probe. Handgrip size
Ø 26x130 mm, probe Ø 14x210 mm. 2 m connecting cable.
HP475AC: Combined relative humidity and temperature probe. 2 m connecting
cable. Handgrip size Ø 26x110 mm. Stainless steel tube Ø 12x560 mm.
Terminal tip Ø 13.5x75 mm.
HP477DC: Combined relative humidity and temperature sword probe. 2 m con-
necting cable. Handgrip size Ø 26x110 mm. Tube 18x4 mm, length 520
mm.
MF-8 MF-9
 PRESSURE PROBES
PP472: Barometric probe, measuring range 600…1100mbar.
TP704…/TP705…: Probes to connect to SICRAM module PP471 for measuring
relative, absolute or differential pressure.
ORDER CODE
Full scale
pressure
Maximum
over-pressure
Differential
Pressure
Relative pressure (with
respect to the atmos-
pheric pressure)
ABSOLUTE
pressure
Connection
NON-isolated
membrane
Isolated
membrane
Isolated
membrane
10.0 mbar 20.0 mbar TP705-10MBD Tube ∅5mm
20.0 mbar 40.0 mbar TP705-20MBD Tube ∅5mm
50.0 mbar 100 mbar TP705-50MBD Tube ∅5mm
100 mbar 200 mbar TP705-100MBD Tube ∅5mm
200 mbar 400 mbar
TP705-200MBD Tube ∅5mm
TP704-200MBGI 1⁄4 BSP
500 mbar 1000 mbar
TP705-500MBD Tube ∅5mm
TP704-500MBGI 1⁄4 BSP
1.00 bar 2.00 bar
TP705-1BD Tube ∅5mm
TP705-1BGI 1⁄4 BSP
2.00 bar 4.00 bar
TP705-2BD Tube ∅5mm
TP704-2BGI TP704-2BAI 1⁄4 BSP
5.00 bar 10.00 bar TP704-5BGI TP704-5BAI 1⁄4 BSP
10.0 bar 20.0 bar TP704-10BGI TP704-10BAI 1⁄4 BSP
20.0 bar 40.0 bar TP704-20BGI TP704-20BAI 1⁄4 BSP
50.0 bar 100.0 bar TP704-50BGI TP704-50BAI 1⁄4 BSP
100 bar 200 bar TP704-100BAI 1⁄4 BSP
200 bar 400 bar TP704-200BAI 1⁄4 BSP
500 bar 750 bar TP704-500BAI 1⁄4 BSP
PP473 S1: Differential pressure probe. Full scale 10mbar
PP473 S2: Differential pressure probe. Full scale 20mbar
PP473 S3: Differential pressure probe. Full scale 50mbar
PP473 S4: Differential pressure probe. Full scale 100mbar